
Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 3 9 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 8

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 2 4 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 9

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 1 0 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 2

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grafil Ruel 06/153 12 30 2,50

Caldini Guido 06/1245 11 19 1,73

Conforti Enea 06/2575 6 8 1,33

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 6 4 0,67

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 4 3 0,75

Venturini Fabio 06/049 7 2 0,29

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 0 0 0,00

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 2 0 0,00

Bull In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 3 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 3 6 3 6 0 0 2 6 3 4 0 0

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 1 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 10 22 2,20

Eder Fabian 06/1787 11 22 2,00

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 9 14 1,56

Bacci Sara 06/1161 3 9 3,00

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 4 8 2,00

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 6 8 1,33

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 5 2 0,40

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 2 1 3 3

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 3

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 4

Giusti Simone (06/120) 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 11 17 1,55

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 9 15 1,67

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 8 14 1,75

Giusti Simone 06/120 8 9 1,12

Totaro Antonio 06/112 3 4 1,33

Cesca Marcello 06/149 6 4 0,67

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 2 2 1,00

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 1 0 0,00


